Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Marko - (90002596) - Musselburgh ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.47
31.53
31.55
31.57
31.80
31.87
31.88
32.01
32.06
32.53
32.53
32.56

40.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.53
31.57
31.47
32.01
32.53
31.55
31.80
32.06
31.87

32.53
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

467
465
464
463
453
450
450
444
442
423
423
422
218

WA Pts

465
463
467
444
423
464
453
442
450
423

Round

F
H
H
H
H

N

I I I T

Round

H

Date

04/02/24
29/06/24
28/05/23
11/05/24
24/01/23
17/07/22
17/04/22
04/02/24
22/01/23
17/07/22
01/07/23
17/04/22
07/07/19

Date

29/06/24
11/05/24
04/02/24
04/02/24
01/07/23
28/05/23
24/01/23
22/01/23
17/07/22
17/07/22

Meet

East District Age Groups 2024

2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

East District Age Groups

Scottish Summer Meet 2022

Scottish National Age Groups

East District Age Groups 2024

East District Age Groups

Scottish Summer Meet 2022

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023
Scottish National Age Groups

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019

Meet

2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships
ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

East District Age Groups 2024

East District Age Groups 2024

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023

Glasgow International Swim Meet

East District Age Groups

East District Age Groups

Scottish Summer Meet 2022

Scottish Summer Meet 2022

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Manchester
Scotland
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Scotland
Aberdeen
Sunderland
Tollcross

Sunderland

Venue

Edinburgh
Manchester
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Tollcross
Scotland
Scotland
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

East Lothian

East Lothian

East Lothian

East Lothian

Club Swam Under

East Lothian

East Lothian

East Lothian

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

31.88 450 F 17/04/22 Scottish National Age Groups Tollcross 1
32.56 422 H 17/04/22 Scottish National Age Groups Tollcross 1
40.57 218 H 07/07/19  City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019 Sunderland East Lothian 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



