Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Marko - (90002596) - Musselburgh ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
31.47	467	F	04/02/24	East District Age Groups 2024	Edinburgh		1	
31.53	465	Н	29/06/24	2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships	Edinburgh	East Lothian	1	
31.55	464	Н	28/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1	
31.57	463	Н	11/05/24	ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024	Manchester	East Lothian	1	
31.80	453	Н	24/01/23	East District Age Groups	Scotland		1	
31.87	450	F	17/07/22	Scottish Summer Meet 2022	Aberdeen		1	
31.88	450	F	17/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1	
32.01	444	Н	04/02/24	East District Age Groups 2024	Edinburgh		1	
32.06	442	F	22/01/23	East District Age Groups	Scotland		1	
32.53	423	Н	17/07/22	Scottish Summer Meet 2022	Aberdeen		1	
32.53	423	Н	01/07/23	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023	Sunderland	East Lothian	3	
32.56	422	Н	17/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1	
40.57	218	Н	07/07/19	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019	Sunderland	East Lothian	3	

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.53	465	Н	29/06/24	2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships	Edinburgh	East Lothian	1
31.57	463	Н	11/05/24	ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024	Manchester	East Lothian	1
31.47	467	F	04/02/24	East District Age Groups 2024	Edinburgh		1
32.01	444	Н	04/02/24	East District Age Groups 2024	Edinburgh		1
32.53	423	Н	01/07/23	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023	Sunderland	East Lothian	3
31.55	464	Н	28/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
31.80	453	Н	24/01/23	East District Age Groups	Scotland		1
32.06	442	F	22/01/23	East District Age Groups	Scotland		1
31.87	450	F	17/07/22	Scottish Summer Meet 2022	Aberdeen		1
32.53	423	Н	17/07/22	Scottish Summer Meet 2022	Aberdeen		1
pyright 2024	ļ					Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
31.88	450	F	17/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
32.56	422	Н	17/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
40.57	218	Н	07/07/19	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019	Sunderland	East Lothian	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS